GRAND PRIX WMOZP 2014 IV runda -FINAL

Warszawa, 13.11.2025

Konkurencja 2
13.11.2025 - 9:25

Dziewczat, 50m motylkowy

11 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2025

Pozycja

MISHUSTSINA, Kseniya
KOWIECZNIKOW, Iga
KUBIAK, Sara
RZEPAKOWSKA, Maria
GOLABEK-WALKIEWICZ, Aurelia
NAGORKA, Natalia
BOJANOWSKA, Lena
JARZEWICZ, Barbara
GERNAT, Urszula
ZIEBA, Marta

BALDA, Hanna
JANOWICZ, Antonina
KARLINSKA-KRYSZAK, Maja
WARTACZ, Helena
KUZMENKO, Sofia
PROCEK, Nela
BANASIK, Hanna
FALKOWSKA, Zofia
ADAMCZYK, Wiktoria
MICHALSKA, Magdalena
GASIOREK, Maja
SASKOWSKA, Zuzanna
MIALKOWSKA, Adrianna
SENTYCZ, Zoe

BODZAK, Wiktoria
YESIPOVA, Anastasia

Rok ur.

14  UKS 48 Warszawa Sroédmiescie
14  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

14  MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
14  UKS H20 Warszawa

14  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

14  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

14 UKS Ostrobramska

14  UKS Zoliborz

14  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

14  MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
14  MKS Piaseczno

14  UKS Zoliborz

14  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

14  UKS H20 Warszawa

14  UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wiochy
14  MKS Piaseczno

14  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

14  MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
14  UKS H20 Warszawa

14  UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wiochy
14  MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
14  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

14  MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
14  UKS Zoliborz

14  MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
14  MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

Czas

33.93
35.51
36.14
36.95
37.30
37.44
37.50
40.39
40.95
41.21
41.47
41.58
42.26
42.33
43.14
43.35
44.16
44.50
4451
45.05
45.17
46.43
46.89
48.25
53.45
55.86

Pkt.

351
306
290
271
264
261
260
208
199
196
192
190
181
180
170
168
159
155
155
150
148
137
133
122

89

78

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to KS Warszawianka

13.11.2025 9:42 - Strona 1



